
MIAC Indoor Performance List
60 Meters
(Men)

  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Miller, Ryan SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 6.94 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

2 Rooney, Taylor JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 7.00 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

3 Arthur, Kevin SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 7.04 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

4 Douville, Eric JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 7.07 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

5 Busby, Taron JR-3 Augsburg 7.08 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

6 Boone, Matthew SR-4 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 7.11 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

7 Conneh, Varney SO-2 Augsburg 7.14 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

8 Young, Jack JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 7.15 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

9 Roberts, Xavier JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 7.17 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

10 Grandgenett, Harrison JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 7.23 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

10 Moua, Bobby FR-1 Hamline 7.23 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

12 Conteh, Colin FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 7.24 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

13 Bream, Calvin FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 7.25 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

14 Labine, Brady SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 7.27 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

15 Jackson, Garrett SO-2 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 7.29 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

15 Gish, Matt JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 7.29 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

17 Johnson, Davon FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 7.30 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

18 Makori, Hillary FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 7.32 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

18 Adler, Tyler SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 7.32 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

20 Deutschlander, Pierre SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 7.35 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

21 Quiring, Wyatt SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 7.36 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

22 Peterson, Josh SO-2 Hamline 7.38 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

23 Velishek, Christian JR-3 Hamline 7.39 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

23 Peters, Alex SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 7.39 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

23 Schegel, Abe SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 7.39 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

23 Nelson, Ben FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 7.39 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

27 Schaffer, Dawson FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 7.40 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

28 Gowin, Sawyer SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 7.41 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

29 Wilkins, Tae'Vion FR-1 Hamline 7.42 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

29 Subah, Isaiah FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 7.42 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

29 Zeitchick, Seth FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 7.42 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

29 Lamers, Mitch SO-2 Augsburg 7.42 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

33 Braun, Michael FR-1 Hamline 7.47 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

34 Probst, Drew SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 7.49 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

35 Smith, Albert SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 7.50 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

35 Cattoor, Seth JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 7.50 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

37 Sletta, Josh SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 7.52 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

38 Keller, Skylar FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 7.53 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

39 Maroushek, Mack JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 7.54 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

40 Juszczak, Wesley SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 7.56 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

60 Meters
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 McLoone, Delaney SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 7.87 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

2 Robinson, Jailyn SO-2 Hamline 7.95 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

3 Walgrave, Tay FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 7.97 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

4 Gallagher, Kate FR-1 St. Benedict 7.99 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

5 Lewis, Jada SR-4 Augsburg 8.00 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

5 Nelson, Birgen FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 8.00 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

7 Scott, Grace SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 8.01 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

8 Stellmach, Sarah FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.03 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

9 Babalola, Jireh FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 8.06 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

10 Lowe, Tisana FR-1 Hamline 8.14 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

11 Brown, Madison SR-4 St. Benedict 8.17 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

12 Dolby, Maddy SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.18 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

12 Perrenoud, Grace SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 8.18 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

14 Ramberg, Sierra FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 8.20 UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021

15 Richards, Lauren FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 8.22 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

16 Klausler, Sydney JR-3 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 8.24 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

17 Jones, Ashlyn JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.27 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

18 Adebisi, Victoria FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 8.28 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

19 Logelin, Ellie FR-1 Hamline 8.30 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

20 Speidel, Dacoda JR-3 St. Benedict 8.39 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

21 Heinecke, Carlie SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 8.42 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

21 Zurbay, Megan SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.42 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

23 Freire, Nathalie JR-3 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 8.46 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

24 Zdechlik, Grace JR-3 St. Benedict 8.49 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

25 Selisker, Elizabeth FR-1 St. Benedict 8.50 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

26 Carson, Maya SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.52 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

27 Kes, Madi FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 8.55 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

28 Ganley, Mirijana FR-1 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 8.58 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

29 Thomley, Olivia FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 8.59 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

30 Lundquist, Elsie SR-4 St. Catherine (Minn.) 8.60 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

31 Johnson, Hailey SO-2 St. Benedict 8.61 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

31 Schurrer, Alica JR-3 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 8.61 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

33 Banks, Tyra JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 8.63 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

34 Mor, Doris-Klein SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 8.65 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

34 Krasowski, Casey JR-3 St. Benedict 8.65 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

36 Rakow, Ally FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 8.66 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

37 Bishop, Mya FR-1 Augsburg 8.69 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

38 Knighton-Johnson, Kayli SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 8.71 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

39 Nichols, Claire SO-2 St. Catherine (Minn.) 8.73 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

39 Brohmer, Maddie SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.73 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

200 Meters
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date Wind

1 Rooney, Taylor JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 22.42 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

2 Parent , Jacob FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 22.51 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021 NWI

3 Douville, Eric JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 22.56 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021 NWI

4 Sampson, Josh FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 22.65 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021 NWI

5 Quiring, Wyatt SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 22.73 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

6 Smith, Joel SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 22.80 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021 NWI

7 Young, Jack JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 22.83 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

8 Roberts, Xavier JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 22.87 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

9 Boone, Matthew SR-4 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 22.92 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021 NWI

10 Jackson, Garrett SO-2 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 23.12 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021 NWI

11 Sealock, Tyler SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 23.13 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021 NWI

12 Arthur, Kevin SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 23.16 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021 NWI

13 Wright, Cal JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 23.19 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021 NWI



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date Wind

14 Bream, Calvin FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 23.46 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

15 Gish, Matt JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 23.50 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021 NWI

15 Miller, Ryan SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 23.50 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

17 Zeitchick, Seth FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 23.51 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

17 Labine, Brady SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 23.51 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021 NWI

19 Peters, Alex SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 23.59 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

20 Conneh, Varney SO-2 Augsburg 23.65 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021 NWI

21 Conteh, Colin FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 23.79 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021 NWI

21 Cattoor, Seth JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 23.79 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

23 Subah, Isaiah FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 23.82 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

24 Moua, Bobby FR-1 Hamline 23.87 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021 NWI

25 Schaffer, Dawson FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 23.94 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

26 Myres, David FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 23.96 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021 NWI

27 Nelson, Ben FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 23.97 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

28 Grandgenett, Harrison JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 24.01 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

29 Schegel, Abe SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 24.02 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021 NWI

30 Gowin, Sawyer SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 24.17 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

31 Peterson, Josh SO-2 Hamline 24.19 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021 NWI

31 Maroushek, Mack JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 24.19 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

33 Lamers, Mitch SO-2 Augsburg 24.32 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021 NWI

34 Makori, Hillary FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 24.34 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

34 Blake, Parker JR-3 Augsburg 24.34 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021 NWI

36 Davis, Carson FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 24.35 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

37 Herbert, Jerod JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 24.36 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

38 Husting, Jake FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 24.38 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

39 Smith, Albert SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 24.42 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021 NWI

40 Wenner, Andrew FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 24.43 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

200 Meters
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date Wind

1 Nelson, Birgen FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 25.51 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

2 Sankey, Hannah JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 26.21 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021 NWI

3 McLoone, Delaney SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 26.23 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

4 Sealock, Kelsie FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 26.34 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021 NWI

5 Stellmach, Sarah FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 26.55 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date Wind

6 Walgrave, Tay FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 26.57 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

7 Adebisi, Victoria FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 26.70 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021 NWI

8 Lewis, Jada SR-4 Augsburg 26.96 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021 NWI

9 Nordberg, Britta FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 27.00 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021 NWI

9 Brown, Madison SR-4 St. Benedict 27.00 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

9 Klausler, Sydney JR-3 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 27.00 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021 NWI

12 Turek, Mikayla FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 27.16 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021 NWI

13 Scott, Grace SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 27.18 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021 NWI

14 Babalola, Jireh FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 27.20 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021 NWI

15 Dolby, Maddy SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 27.28 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

16 Burmaster, Arianna SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 27.37 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021 NWI

17 Richards, Lauren FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 27.44 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021 NWI

18 Johnson, Hailey SO-2 St. Benedict 27.45 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021 NWI

19 Speidel, Dacoda JR-3 St. Benedict 27.64 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

20 Gallagher, Kate FR-1 St. Benedict 27.74 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

21 Klingelhutz, Kelly SR-4 St. Benedict 27.78 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021 NWI

22 Bernardy, Lindsey SO-2 Hamline 27.92 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021 NWI

23 Krasowski, Casey JR-3 St. Benedict 28.08 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021 NWI

24 Ramberg, Sierra FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 28.15% UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021 NWI

25 Johnson, Tiana FR-1 St. Benedict 28.23 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021 NWI

26 Patterson, Paige JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 28.29 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

27 Brown, Makenna FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 28.47 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021 NWI

28 Heinecke, Carlie SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 28.55 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021 NWI

29 Rakow, Ally FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 28.61 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

30 Miller, Danielle FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 28.82 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

31 Zdechlik, Grace JR-3 St. Benedict 28.85 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021 NWI

31 Logelin, Ellie FR-1 Hamline 28.85 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021 NWI

33 Giles, DeAnna JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 28.91 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

34 Smith , Jessie FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 28.97 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021 NWI

35 Bishop, Mya FR-1 Augsburg 29.05 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021 NWI

36 DeKnikker, Karley JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 29.08 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021 NWI

37 Paul, Sally JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 29.13 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021 NWI

38 Studer, Rachel JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 29.25 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021 NWI

39 Weis , Madison SO-2 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 29.32 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021 NWI

40 Herrmann, Josie SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 29.35% UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021 NWI



400 Meters
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Smith, Joel SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 48.94 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 Parent , Jacob FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 49.62 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

3 Wright, Cal JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 49.81 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

4 Sealock, Tyler SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 50.45 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

5 Quiring, Wyatt SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 50.88 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

6 Thedens, Mason SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 51.29 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

7 Bream, Calvin FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 51.56 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

8 Labine, Brady SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 52.06 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

9 Zeitchick, Seth FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 52.19 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

10 Reding, Jacob JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 52.63 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

11 Zahrbock, Simon SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 53.57 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

12 Davis, Carson FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 53.69 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

13 Johnson, Noah SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 54.01 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

14 Arthur, Kevin SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 54.26 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

15 Gushwa, Agro FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 54.49 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

16 Landherr, Fritz SO-2 Augsburg 54.55 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

17 Brindamour, Isaiah FR-1 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 54.62 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

18 Deutschlander, Pierre SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 54.65 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

19 Wenner, Andrew FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 54.67 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

20 Olfert, Nick SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 54.69 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

21 Marble, Jack FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 54.76 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

22 Hogan, Jacob SO-2 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 54.81 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

23 Lorah, Matt SR-4 Hamline 54.83 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

24 Herbert, Jerod JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 54.87 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

25 Miller, Michael JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 55.09 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

26 Karngar, Trokon SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 55.17 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

27 Chiabotti, Dylan JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 55.38 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

28 Ortiz, Raul FR-1 Hamline 55.49 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

29 Ellis, Charles SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 55.89 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

30 Blake, Parker JR-3 Augsburg 56.07 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

31 Keller, Skylar FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 56.39 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

32 Wellman , Trevor FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 56.79 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

33 Hashi, Abdi SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 58.25 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

34 Fritz, Braden SO-2 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 59.11 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

35 Baker, Grant FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 59.38 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

36 Yeates, Josh FR-1 Hamline 59.70 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

37 Beaudette, Joey FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 1:00.05 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

38 Kringler, Justin JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 1:00.18 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

39 Sedarski, Josh FR-1 Hamline 1:04.86 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

400 Meters
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Sankey, Hannah JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 58.46 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

2 Turek, Mikayla FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 58.82 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

3 Nelson, Birgen FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 59.25 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

4 Nordberg, Britta FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 59.39 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

5 McGuire, Grace JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 59.57 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

6 Gearin, Caroline FR-1 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 1:00.67 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

7 Klingelhutz, Kelly SR-4 St. Benedict 1:01.28 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

8 Cater, Paige SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:01.79 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

9 Krasowski, Casey JR-3 St. Benedict 1:02.07 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

10 Fornshell, Carly SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 1:02.54 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

11 Moen, Sara JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 1:02.98 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

12 Hoelscher, Lucy SO-2 Hamline 1:03.35 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

13 Smith , Jessie FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1:03.43 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

14 Martin, Juliette SR-4 St. Catherine (Minn.) 1:03.64 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

15 Brown, Makenna FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1:03.94 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

16 Ganley, Mirijana FR-1 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 1:03.96 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

17 Arett, Ashlyn JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:04.24 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

18 Swanson, Anna SO-2 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 1:04.29 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

19 Johnson, Hailey SO-2 St. Benedict 1:04.95 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

20 Orengo, Ella FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:05.59 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

21 Cutlan, Marissa FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1:05.77 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

22 Fredrickson, Isabel JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 1:05.85 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

23 LaFave, Jenna SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 1:06.48% UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021

24 McNaughton, Mara SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:06.63 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

25 Meilander, Jane SO-2 St. Benedict 1:06.77 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

26 Bishop, Mya FR-1 Augsburg 1:06.78 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

27 Merten, Johanna SR-4 St. Benedict 1:07.71 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

28 Mettling, Brynn FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 1:07.90 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

29 Aurelius, Andreiana FR-1 Hamline 1:09.19 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

30 Johnson, Tiana FR-1 St. Benedict 1:09.79 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

31 Studer, Rachel JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 1:09.97 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

32 Doyle, Nora JR-3 St. Benedict 1:10.02 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

33 Danielzuk, Katie SO-2 Hamline 1:10.43 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

34 Mokhtary, Olivia SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 1:10.93 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

35 Erlandson, Lizzy JR-3 St. Catherine (Minn.) 1:11.53 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

36 Barkosky, Victoria SO-2 St. Catherine (Minn.) 1:11.58 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

37 Beyer, Avery SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 1:13.06 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

38 Hauch, Eryn SR-4 St. Benedict 1:13.87 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

39 Hartman, Grace JR-3 Augsburg 1:15.42 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

40 Gillespie, Nicole FR-1 St. Catherine (Minn.) 1:21.12 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

600 Meters
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Middendorf, Jesse JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 1:23.07 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

2 Hensel, Alexei SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 1:24.94 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

3 Johnson, Noah SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 1:26.70 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

4 Carl, Brian SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:26.77 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

5 Wilson, Dan JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 1:27.83 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

6 Capistrant-Kinney, Trigg FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 1:28.05 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

7 Marble, Jack FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 1:28.06 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

8 Rengo, Samuel SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 1:28.97 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

9 Smith , Nathan FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1:29.01 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

10 Haugrud, Connor SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 1:29.72 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

11 Lorah, Matt SR-4 Hamline 1:30.17 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

12 Gilliam, Josh SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 1:30.20 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

13 Clausing, Nathan SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 1:30.37 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

14 Diercks, Korrigan FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 1:30.82 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

15 Frank-Holzner, Hans JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 1:31.02 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

16 Ortiz, Raul FR-1 Hamline 1:31.28 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

17 Mattock, Will SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 1:31.43 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

18 Berg, Riley JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 1:32.01 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

19 Hinojos, Lucas FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 1:32.35 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

20 Deutschlander, Pierre SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 1:33.24 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

21 Stanek, Christopher SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 1:34.30 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

22 Harrison, Robert FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 1:46.58 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

600 Meters
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Herrmann, Josie SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 1:37.20 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

2 Ihde, Annessa FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1:39.48 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

3 McGuire, Grace JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:40.50 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

4 Moen, Sara JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 1:40.91 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

5 Cater, Paige SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:40.97 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

6 Lyrek, Amaya SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:42.61 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

7 Brockberg, Emily FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1:42.98 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

8 Simon, Jaycie SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:43.36 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

9 Fornshell, Carly SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 1:44.14 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

10 Gerber, Grace SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:44.29 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

11 Arett, Ashlyn JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:44.55 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

12 Lorenz, Kelly SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 1:47.52 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

13 Fredrickson, Isabel JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 1:47.59 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

14 Lyngen, Lucy FR-1 St. Benedict 1:49.08 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

15 Hansen, Ashley FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1:49.87 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

16 McNaughton, Mara SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:50.40 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

17 Holloway, Malakai SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 1:50.73 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

18 Meilander, Jane SO-2 St. Benedict 1:52.84 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

19 Wagenman, Addie FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1:52.87 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

20 Merten, Johanna SR-4 St. Benedict 1:53.30 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

21 Nelson, Esther FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1:54.18 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

22 Flack, Olivia SO-2 St. Benedict 1:54.28 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

23 Mokhtary, Olivia SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 1:59.45 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

24 Osthoff, Taryn SR-4 St. Benedict 2:00.99 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

25 Danielzuk, Katie SO-2 Hamline 2:01.14 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

26 Friberg, Rachel JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 2:01.71 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

26 Martin, Erin FR-1 St. Benedict 2:01.71 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

28 Hennen, Alexis SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 2:08.53 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021



800 Meters
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Middendorf, Jesse JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 1:53.31 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 Gifford, Maxwell SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:55.80 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

3 Hensel, Alexei SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 1:56.62 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

4 Kozlowski, Carl SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:58.01 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

5 Abbas, Rowen FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:58.19 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

6 Allen, Tommy FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 1:59.20 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

7 Sevenich, Regan FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1:59.97 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

8 Isahak, Munir SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 2:00.01% UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021

9 Morrison, John FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:00.24 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

10 Sworski, Erik SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:00.38 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

11 Willard, Josh SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:00.61 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

12 Smith , Nathan FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2:00.79 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

13 Wilson, Dan JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 2:00.94 Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

14 Hussien, Sakariya SO-2 Augsburg 2:01.67 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

15 Degonda, Jack SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 2:01.73 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

16 Gallagher, Tyler JR-3 Hamline 2:01.81 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

17 Unruh, Ethan SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:02.76 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

18 Rengo, Samuel SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 2:03.20 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

19 Capistrant-Kinney, Trigg FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 2:03.90 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

20 Mattock, Will SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 2:04.01 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

21 Wallin, Tucker FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 2:04.07 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

22 Clausing, Nathan SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 2:04.19 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

23 Brodie, Aric JR-3 Hamline 2:04.38 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

24 Michels, Corbin FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 2:04.90 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

25 Stewart, Tad FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2:04.98 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

26 Michael, Zane SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 2:05.10 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

27 Marble, Jack FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 2:05.12 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

28 Haugrud, Connor SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 2:05.14 Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

29 Becker, Ben FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 2:05.17 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

30 Olfert, Nick SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 2:05.29 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

31 Jensen , Travis FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2:05.66 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

32 Frank-Holzner, Hans JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 2:06.02 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

33 Meissner, Noah FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2:06.10 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

34 Kringler, Justin JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 2:06.52% UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021

35 McCabe, Jack SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 2:07.08 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

36 Zak, Parker JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 2:07.74 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

37 Berg, Riley JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 2:07.98 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

38 Sanderfoot, Matt SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:08.07 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

39 Wilson, Josh SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 2:08.19 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

40 Fast, Justus JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 2:08.58 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

800 Meters
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Maddux, Alexandra JR-3 Hamline 2:13.35 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

2 Herrmann, Josie SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 2:13.81 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

3 Ihde, Annessa FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2:16.29 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

4 Donnelly, Elizabeth SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 2:17.82 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

5 Scheuerman, Carly SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:21.12 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

6 Moen, Sara JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 2:23.47 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

7 O'Connor, Quinn SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:24.70 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

8 Severson, Julia SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 2:26.93 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

9 Maahs, Keiley FR-1 St. Benedict 2:27.22 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

10 Fornshell, Carly SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 2:27.26 Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

11 Hoelscher, Lucy SO-2 Hamline 2:27.39 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

12 Brockberg, Emily FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2:27.71 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

13 Lyrek, Amaya SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:27.83 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

14 Simon, Jaycie SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:28.10 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

15 Blake, Josie JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 2:28.17 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

16 Fredrickson, Isabel JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 2:28.59 Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

17 Cutlan, Marissa FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2:29.11 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

18 Gerber, Grace SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:29.80 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

19 Lorenz, Kelly SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 2:30.11 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

20 Hansen, Ashley FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2:30.64 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

21 Lyngen, Lucy FR-1 St. Benedict 2:30.98 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

22 Ede, Morgan FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:32.25 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

23 Whitcomb, Elizabeth JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 2:33.08 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

24 Holloway, Malakai SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 2:33.84 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

25 Frey, Aubrey FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:35.04 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

26 Meilander, Jane SO-2 St. Benedict 2:36.71 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

27 Yeager, Elise FR-1 St. Benedict 2:36.95 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

28 Schmidt, Christina FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 2:36.96 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

29 Burns, Hannah SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:38.35 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

30 Flack, Olivia SO-2 St. Benedict 2:38.70 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

31 Wagenman, Addie FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2:38.88 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

32 Nelson, Esther FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2:38.97 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

33 Storley, Caitlyn FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 2:40.10 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

34 Danzl, Emily SR-4 Hamline 2:40.84 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

35 Hegde, Alyssa SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 2:42.28 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

36 Wiirre, Carly FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 2:45.11 Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

37 Andersen, Gwen JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:45.93 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

38 Doyle, Nora JR-3 St. Benedict 2:45.98 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

39 Paul, Sally JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 2:46.06 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

40 Swanson, Anna SO-2 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 2:49.10 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

1000 Meters
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Hensel, Alexei SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 2:34.54 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

2 Walton, Lukas SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 2:41.20 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

3 Stewart, Tad FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2:46.66 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

4 Adler, Tyler SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:56.63 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

5 Probst, Drew SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:59.50 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

6 Schulz, Cameron FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2:59.65 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

7 Rhonemus, Wade SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 3:00.53 Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

8 Raddatz, Nate FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 3:14.94 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

1000 Meters
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Maddux, Alexandra JR-3 Hamline 2:57.88 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

2 Swanson, Erika FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 3:15.45 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

3 Crow, Lydia SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 3:29.65 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

4 Baccam, Jenna FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 3:33.18 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

5 Danzl, Emily SR-4 Hamline 3:34.47 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

6 Brabec, Erin SO-2 Hamline 3:40.55 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

7 Mathews, Jalisa SO-2 Hamline 3:47.04 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

8 St. George , Ellesa FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 3:50.76 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

9 Long , Heather FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 4:04.54 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

Mile
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Smith, Morey SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:17.09 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

2 Grand, Mitchell SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 4:18.06 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

3 Gifford, Maxwell SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:22.71 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

4 Isahak, Munir SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 4:23.55 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

5 Meaden, Jonathan SR-4 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 4:23.93 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

6 Hensel, Alexei SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 4:24.19 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

7 Caven, Charles FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:24.65 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

8 Young, Lloyd SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 4:26.44 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

9 Morrison, John FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:26.51 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

10 Middendorf, Jesse JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 4:27.20 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

11 Degonda, Jack SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 4:27.46 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

12 Gilles, Matt SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:27.87 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

13 Hinchcliffe, Henry FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 4:29.29 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

14 Mendel, Ike SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 4:30.51 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

15 Brodie, Aric JR-3 Hamline 4:30.57 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

16 Allen, Tommy FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 4:31.30 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

17 Halla, Colton SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:31.35 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

18 Nowacki, Cole FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 4:31.99 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

19 Unruh, Ethan SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:32.26 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

20 Smith, Leo FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 4:34.12 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

20 Hart, Patrick FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:34.12 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

22 Hobus, Isaiah SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 4:34.40 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

23 LaVigne, Trevor FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 4:34.60 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

24 Houseman, Ryan SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 4:34.72 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

25 Sevenich, Regan FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:35.09 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

26 Diekmann, Dillon JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 4:35.18 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

27 Wallin, Tucker FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 4:35.20 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

28 Hussien, Sakariya SO-2 Augsburg 4:35.59 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

29 Johnson, Solomon SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 4:35.61 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

30 Schwinghamer, James FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 4:36.44 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

31 Anderson, Harris FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:36.59 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

32 Abbas, Rowen FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:36.83 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

33 Sweeney, Jonathan JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 4:36.99 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

34 Christenson, Nolan JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 4:37.01 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

35 Willard, Josh SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:37.60 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

36 Clausing, Nathan SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 4:37.70 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

37 Meyer, Nathan JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 4:37.95 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

38 St George, Aidan FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 4:38.22 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

39 Jackson, Seth SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 4:38.34 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

40 Michael, Zane SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 4:38.35 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

Mile
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Smith, Fiona FR-1 St. Benedict 5:00.10 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

2 Herrmann, Josie SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 5:00.39 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

3 Maddux, Alexandra JR-3 Hamline 5:04.41 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

4 Dolan, Helen SR-4 Hamline 5:04.62 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

5 Miller, Meritt SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 5:17.17 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

6 Scheuerman, Carly SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5:17.63 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

7 McMahon, Riley SR-4 St. Catherine (Minn.) 5:20.19 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

8 Maahs, Keiley FR-1 St. Benedict 5:20.62 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

9 Severson, Julia SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 5:22.32 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

10 Kroll, Annalee SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5:24.93 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

11 Ede, Morgan FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5:28.55 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

12 Fredrickson, Isabel JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 5:31.02% UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021

13 Kulseth, Kourtney JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 5:31.52 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

14 Hubbell, Harriet SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5:32.38 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

15 O'Connor, Quinn SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5:33.20 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

16 Clark, Julia SR-4 St. Catherine (Minn.) 5:34.38 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

17 Cole, Grace SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 5:34.50 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

18 Mader, Emma JR-3 Hamline 5:36.60 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

19 Wachowiak, Jena SR-4 St. Benedict 5:37.35 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

20 Burns, Hannah SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5:38.66 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

21 Landsverk, Amelia SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 5:40.65% UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

22 Frey, Aubrey FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5:41.38 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

23 Yeager, Elise FR-1 St. Benedict 5:42.23 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

24 Roberdeau, Libby FR-1 Hamline 5:42.99 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

25 Whitcomb, Elizabeth JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 5:43.90 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

26 Moorjani, Raina FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 5:44.18 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

27 Ekleberry, Miranda SO-2 Hamline 5:45.10 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

28 Blake, Josie JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 5:46.94 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

29 Messer, Sarah FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5:48.03 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

30 Rooney, Kaitlyn JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 5:48.98 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

31 Koivisto, Taina FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 5:50.61 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

32 Swanson, Erika FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 5:50.74 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

33 Schoenfield, Claire FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 5:51.66 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

34 Lorenz, Kelly SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 5:52.71 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

35 Andersen, Gwen JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5:53.07 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

36 McKillip, Emma FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5:53.45 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

37 Kimbrell, Austyn JR-3 St. Catherine (Minn.) 5:53.74 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

38 Hardwick, Laura FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 5:55.31 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

39 Adams, Charlotte SO-2 Hamline 5:56.18 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

40 Bertagnoli, Alli SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5:59.08 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

3000 Meters
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Mendel, Ike SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 8:41.88 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 Haire, Zach SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8:45.75 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

3 Hinchcliffe, Henry FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 8:46.98 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

4 Smith, Morey SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8:49.40 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

5 Caven, Charles FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8:49.80 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

6 Stumbo, Andrew JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 8:50.91 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

7 Grant, Garet SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 8:52.25 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

8 Olson, Casey JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 8:52.64 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

9 Young, Lloyd SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 8:54.92 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

10 Anderson, Harris FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8:56.35 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

11 Grand, Mitchell SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 9:00.98 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

12 Smith, Leo FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 9:02.97 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

13 Goldsmith, Andy JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 9:03.05 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

14 Isahak, Munir SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 9:05.27 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

15 Schwinghamer, James FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 9:05.44 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

16 Sweeney, Jonathan JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 9:05.76 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

17 Knutson, Bryce SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 9:07.02 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

18 Payne, Matt SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 9:11.33 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

19 Halla, Colton SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 9:12.16 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

20 Grove, Carter FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 9:12.73 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

21 Gilbertson, Jeremy JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 9:13.10 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

22 Meyer, Nathan JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 9:14.46 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

23 Meissner, Noah FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 9:14.92 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

24 Nowacki, Cole FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 9:15.00 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

25 Houseman, Ryan SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 9:15.51 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

26 Christenson, Nolan JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 9:16.35% UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021

27 Gilles, Matt SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 9:16.46 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

28 Sansone, Keegan JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 9:18.65 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

29 Thompson, Reese FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 9:19.27 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

30 Kraimer, Michael JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 9:19.55% UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021

31 Theisen, Sam SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 9:21.08 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

32 Schnirring, Lucas SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 9:21.18 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

33 LaVigne, Trevor FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 9:22.61 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

34 St George, Aidan FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 9:22.62 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

35 Leon, James FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 9:22.84 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

36 Karrick, Mac JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 9:23.99 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

37 Kneeskern, Noah SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 9:25.77% UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021

38 Johnson, Solomon SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 9:27.00 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

39 Jackson, Seth SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 9:28.05 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

40 McCollor, Adam SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 9:29.84 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

3000 Meters
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Smith, Fiona FR-1 St. Benedict 9:55.71 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 Dolan, Helen SR-4 Hamline 9:57.02 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

3 McMahon, Riley SR-4 St. Catherine (Minn.) 10:34.87 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

4 Moll, Olivia JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 10:36.60 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

5 Miller, Sara SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 10:45.31 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

6 Severson, Julia SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 10:47.43 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

7 Paulsen, Rhynn FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 10:49.22 St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

8 Swanson, Erika FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 10:53.25 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

9 Kroll, Annalee SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 10:54.36 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

10 Miest, Mackinzee SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 10:54.60 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

11 Mader, Emma JR-3 Hamline 10:56.68 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

12 Kiolbasa, Annie FR-1 St. Benedict 10:58.88 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

13 Cole, Grace SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 10:59.68 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

14 Bolcer, Gabbie JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 11:00.48 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

15 Kulseth, Kourtney JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 11:00.60 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

16 Olenchek, Hannah FR-1 Hamline 11:01.18 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

17 Wachowiak, Jena SR-4 St. Benedict 11:03.07 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

18 Hage, Anna JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 11:03.17 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

19 Helgeson, Gwen SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 11:03.22 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

20 DeMorett, Emily SO-2 St. Benedict 11:05.54 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

21 Moorjani, Raina FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 11:12.16 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

22 Ekleberry, Miranda SO-2 Hamline 11:12.50 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

23 Clark, Julia SR-4 St. Catherine (Minn.) 11:15.96 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

24 Miller, Meritt SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 11:16.55 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

25 Decker, Anna FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 11:21.90 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

26 Renier, Tracy JR-3 St. Benedict 11:25.27 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

27 Hubbell, Harriet SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 11:25.51 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

28 Yeager, Elise FR-1 St. Benedict 11:30.64 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

29 Landsverk, Amelia SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 11:31.21 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

30 Hardwick, Laura FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 11:36.68 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

31 Rude, Kennedy SR-4 St. Benedict 11:40.03 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

32 Weberg, Molly FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 11:40.34 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

33 Schoenfield, Claire FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 11:41.33 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

34 Koivisto, Taina FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 11:41.34 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

35 Blake, Josie JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 11:47.07 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

36 Cutlan, Marissa FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 11:47.81 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

37 Roberdeau, Libby FR-1 Hamline 11:48.40 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

38 Rooney, Kaitlyn JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 11:55.43 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

39 Long, McKendra SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 11:56.16 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

40 Bertagnoli, Alli SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 11:58.25 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021



5000 Meters
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Young, Lloyd SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 14:49.63 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 Stumbo, Andrew JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 15:12.84 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

3 Grant, Garet SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 15:31.38 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

4 Goldsmith, Andy JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 15:36.06 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

5 Sweeney, Jonathan JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 15:38.04 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

6 Anderson, Harris FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 15:42.28 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

7 Olson, Casey JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 15:42.38 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

8 Knutson, Bryce SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 15:43.38 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

9 Smith, Leo FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 15:44.54 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

10 Karrick, Mac JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 15:48.48 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

11 Halla, Colton SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 15:55.08 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

12 Schnirring, Lucas SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 15:57.41 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

13 Payne, Matt SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 15:59.39 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

14 Thompson, Reese FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 16:03.43 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

15 Theisen, Sam SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 16:03.65 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

16 Schwinghamer, James FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 16:06.01 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

17 Sansone, Keegan JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 16:08.08 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

18 Halverson, Joshua JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 16:11.90 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

19 McCollor, Adam SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 16:13.24 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

20 St George, Aidan FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 16:20.64 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

21 Kneeskern, Noah SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 16:27.06 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

22 Christenson, Nolan JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 16:29.74 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

23 Eckman, Treycen SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 16:31.27 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

24 Meyer, Nathan JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 16:36.54 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

25 Kraimer, Michael JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 16:46.88 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

5000 Meters
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Smith, Fiona FR-1 St. Benedict 17:23.24 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 Miller, Sara SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 18:31.86 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

3 Moll, Olivia JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 18:32.04 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

4 Miest, Mackinzee SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 18:51.09 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

5 Swanson, Erika FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 19:09.89 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

6 Miller, Meritt SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 19:12.16 Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

7 Bolcer, Gabbie JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 19:16.86 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

8 Hage, Anna JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 19:20.92 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

9 DeMorett, Emily SO-2 St. Benedict 19:21.00 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

10 Kiolbasa, Annie FR-1 St. Benedict 19:31.10 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

11 Wachowiak, Jena SR-4 St. Benedict 19:38.14 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

12 Helgeson, Gwen SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 19:44.81 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

13 Landsverk, Amelia SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 19:54.17 Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

14 Yeager, Elise FR-1 St. Benedict 20:06.88 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

15 Weberg, Molly FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 20:27.34 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

16 Rooney, Kaitlyn JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 20:32.45 Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

17 Rugloski, Emily JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 20:59.67 Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

18 Kvebak, Elizabeth JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 21:56.91 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

60 Hurdles
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Rooney, Taylor JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 7.87 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

2 Sampson, Josh FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 8.16 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

3 Teynor, Evan SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.50 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

4 Maack, Carter SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.51 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

5 Anderson, Erik JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.60 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

6 Walton, Lukas SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 8.62 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

7 Stanke, Jared SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 8.72 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

8 Myres, David FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 8.74 Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

9 Adler, Tyler SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.75 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

10 Probst, Drew SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.77 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

11 Angstman, Zach JR-3 Hamline 8.91 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

12 Raddatz, Nate FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 9.06 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

13 Petersen, Maguire SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 9.07 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

14 Juszczak, Wesley SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 9.13 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

15 Kalthoff, Austin FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 9.20 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

16 Hutton-Lau, Jett SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 9.32 Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

17 Smith, Micah SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 9.33 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

18 Baker, Grant FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 9.34 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

19 DeGross, Mason SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 9.35 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

20 Hertzog, McKail SR-4 Hamline 9.40 University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

21 Crnkovich, Alex SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 9.54 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

22 Martin, Major FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 9.70 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

23 Hennen, Logan FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 9.74 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

24 Rhonemus, Wade SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 10.13 Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

25 Schulz, Cameron FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 10.21 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

26 Paustian, Zach SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 10.52 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

60 Hurdles
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Time Meet Meet Date

1 Sealock, Kelsie FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 8.62 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 Nelson, Birgen FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 8.76 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

3 Walgrave, Tay FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.87 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

4 Nelson, AnnaGrace FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 9.45 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

5 Miller, Cecelia SO-2 Hamline 9.64 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

6 Gray, Sydney SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 9.67 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

7 Paul, Sally JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 9.80 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

8 Lilleberg, Nicole JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 9.91 CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

9 Pickthorn, Stephanie JR-3 St. Benedict 9.96 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

10 Boyum, Julianna FR-1 Hamline 9.98 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

11 Selle, Peyton FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 9.99 Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

12 Lundquist, Elsie SR-4 St. Catherine (Minn.) 10.10 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

13 Miller, Danielle FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 10.14 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

13 Studer, Rachel JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 10.14 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

15 Mor, Doris-Klein SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 10.25 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

16 Hoff, Olivia JR-3 St. Benedict 10.45 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

17 Stackhouse , Ally FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 10.48 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

18 Zamacona, Aoife JR-3 Hamline 10.50 CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

19 DeKnikker, Karley JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 10.54 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

20 King, Hannah FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 10.61 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

21 Ende, Kayla SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 10.71 Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

22 Thompson, Taylor JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 10.84 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

23 Garcia Balmaceda, Cynthia SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 10.96 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

24 Larson, Greta FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 13.75 CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

25 McNaughton, Mara SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 15.16 St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021



4 x 200 Relay
(Men)
  Team Time Athletes Meet Meet Date

1 Gustavus Adolphus 1:30.82 Quiring, Rooney, DuMoulin, Zeitchick CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

2 St. John's (Minn.) 1:32.73 Gish, Makori, Young, Labine CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

3 Concordia-Moorhead 1:33.77 Conteh, Wright, Schuller, Schaffer Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

4 Hamline 1:36.41 Angstman, Hertzog, Peterson, Wilkins Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

5 Augsburg 1:39.20 Busby, Blake, Lamers, Landherr CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

4 x 200 Relay
(Women)
  Team Time Athletes Meet Meet Date

1 Gustavus Adolphus 1:49.33 Nelson, Adebisi, Studer, Burmaster CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

2 Bethel (Minn.) 1:50.28 Babalola, Scott, Koelz, Richards Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

3 St. Benedict 1:50.38 Gallagher, Brown, Zdechlik, Speidel Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

4 Hamline 1:55.65 Logelin, Harren, Boyum, Miller Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

5 Concordia-Moorhead 1:55.80 Lilleberg, Ramberg, Mettling, LaFave Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

4 x 400 Relay
(Men)
  Team Time Athletes Meet Meet Date

1 Bethel (Minn.) 3:16.46 Smith, Parent, Sealock, Sampson 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 Concordia-Moorhead 3:24.23 Wright, Schuller, Wilson, Middendorf 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 3:26.50 Thedens, Kozlowski, Teynor, Gifford CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

4 Gustavus Adolphus 3:35.49 Zeitchick, Quiring, Gushwa, Johnson St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

5 St. John's (Minn.) 3:35.75 Allen, Hensel, Mattock, Rengo CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

6 Augsburg 3:42.89 COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

7 Hamline 3:51.37 Brodie, Gallagher, Lee-Kolhoff, Lorah University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

4 x 400 Relay
(Women)
  Team Time Athletes Meet Meet Date

1 Bethel (Minn.) 3:54.07 Sankey, Sealock, Nordberg, Turek 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4:02.35 McGuire, Stellmach, Scheuerman, Cater CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

3 Gustavus Adolphus 4:10.06 Nelson, Donnelly, Moen, Studer St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

4 St. Benedict 4:12.01 Krasowski, Maahs, Johnson, Klingelhutz CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

5 Concordia-Moorhead 4:19.72 Herrmann, Fornshell, Heinecke, Fredrickson Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

6 St. Catherine (Minn.) 4:35.55 Erlandson, Martin, McMahon, Clark Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

7 Hamline 4:39.04 Hoelscher, Maddux, Danielzuk, Aurelius Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021



Distance Medley Relay
(Men)
  Team Time Athletes Meet Meet Date

1 Concordia-Moorhead 10:18.73 Middendorf, Wright, Wilson, Isahak 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 Gustavus Adolphus 11:02.00 Degonda, Olfert, Michael, Wallin Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

3 Bethel (Minn.) 11:17.15 Halverson, Stewart, Hobus, Meissner Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

Distance Medley Relay
(Women)
  Team Time Athletes Meet Meet Date

1 St. Catherine (Minn.) 12:51.24 Clark, Erlandson, Martin, McMahon 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 Gustavus Adolphus 13:37.07 Whitcomb, Moen, Tillman, Donnelly Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

3 Bethel (Minn.) 13:51.17 Crow, Holloway, Hansen, Gessner Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

High Jump
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

1 Rooney, Taylor JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 2.06m 6' 9" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

2 Kelly, Jake SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2.00m 6' 6.75" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

3 Petersen, Maguire SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 1.95m 6' 4.75" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

4 Velishek, Christian JR-3 Hamline 1.93m 6' 4" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

4 Wiltshire, Luke FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1.93m 6' 4" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

6 Adler, Tyler SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1.91m 6' 3.25" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

7 Probst, Drew SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1.88m 6' 2" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

8 Walton, Lukas SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 1.86m 6' 1.25" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

9 Rademacher, Sam JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 1.85m 6' 0.75" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

10 Raddatz, Nate FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1.83m 6' 0" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

11 Juszczak, Wesley SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1.80m 5' 10.75" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

11 Braun, Michael FR-1 Hamline 1.80m 5' 10.75" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

11 Rieffer, Jarick SR-4 Hamline 1.80m 5' 10.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

14 Grospe , Tynan FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1.75m 5' 8.75" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

14 Thompson, Ryan SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 1.75m 5' 8.75" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

14 LePard, Jake SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 1.75m 5' 8.75" Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

17 Meier, Jared SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 1.73m 5' 8" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

18 Wellman , Trevor FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1.68m 5' 6" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

19 Smith, Micah SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 1.67m 5' 5.75" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

19 Schulz, Cameron FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1.67m 5' 5.75" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

21 Rhonemus, Wade SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 1.64m 5' 4.5" Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

22 Hennen, Logan FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 1.53m 5' 0.25" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021



High Jump
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

1 Nelson, AnnaGrace FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 1.58m 5' 2.25" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

1 Jones, Ashlyn JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1.58m 5' 2.25" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

3 Schoenfelder, Alaina FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1.57m 5' 1.75" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

4 Lundquist, Elsie SR-4 St. Catherine (Minn.) 1.55m 5' 1" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

5 Motley, Olivia FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 1.53m 5' 0.25" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

6 Selle, Peyton FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 1.52m 4' 11.75" Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

7 Rakow, Ally FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 1.48m 4' 10.25" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

7 Brocker, Halley SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 1.48m 4' 10.25" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

9 Zamacona, Aoife JR-3 Hamline 1.45m 4' 9" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

9 Rieffer, Cathleen FR-1 Hamline 1.45m 4' 9" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

9 Ethen, Corrie SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 1.45m 4' 9" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

12 Luehrs, Jensen FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 1.43m 4' 8.25" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

13 Abara, Lena JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 1.42m 4' 7.75" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

14 Pickthorn, Stephanie JR-3 St. Benedict 1.36m 4' 5.5" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

15 Paul, Sally JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 1.35m 4' 5" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

16 Johnson, Tiana FR-1 St. Benedict 1.32m 4' 4" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

17 Hippen, Claire FR-1 St. Benedict 1.25m 4' 1.25" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

Pole Vault
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

1 Dockendorf, Drew SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 4.73m 15' 6.25" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

2 Schindler, Shawn JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 4.61m 15' 1.5" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

3 Schulz, Cameron FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4.35m 14' 3.25" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

4 Cullen, Tyler JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4.30m 14' 1.25" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

4 Stauffer, Joseph SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 4.30m 14' 1.25" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

6 Ritzenthaler, Aidan SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4.27m 14' 0" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

7 Charbonneau, Joseph FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 4.20m 13' 9.25" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

8 Amdahl, Wyatt JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4.12m 13' 6.25" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

9 Twogood, Jake FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 4.10m 13' 5.25" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

10 Lynch, Josh FR-1 Hamline 4.00m 13' 1.5" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

11 Strupp, Coleton SO-2 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 3.96m 12' 11.75" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

12 Rhonemus, Wade SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 3.95m 12' 11.5" Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

13 Kalway, Ben FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 3.90m 12' 9.5" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

14 Stack, Matthew JR-3 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 3.81m 12' 6" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

15 Martin, Major FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 3.80m 12' 5.5" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

15 Schegel, Abe SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 3.80m 12' 5.5" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

15 Walton, Lukas SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 3.80m 12' 5.5" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

18 DeGross, Mason SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 3.70m 12' 1.5" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

19 Eickhoff, Daniel FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 3.65m 11' 11.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

19 Dooom, Max FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 3.65m 11' 11.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

21 Paustian, Zach SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 3.55m 11' 7.75" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

22 Adler, Tyler SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 3.45m 11' 3.75" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

23 Hennen, Logan FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 3.40m 11' 1.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

24 Fredrick, Owen SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 3.37m 11' 0.75" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

25 Probst, Drew SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 3.30m 10' 10" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

26 Raddatz, Nate FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 2.77m 9' 1" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

27 Sunderman , Alex FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2.45m 8' 0.5" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

Pole Vault
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

1 Mor, Doris-Klein SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 3.47m 11' 4.5" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

2 Lilland, Jessica FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 3.40m 11' 1.75" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

3 Koelz, Sadie JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 3.25m 10' 8" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

4 Lemke, Olivia SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 3.24m 10' 7.5" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

5 Gearin, Caroline FR-1 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 3.20m 10' 6" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

6 Harren, Shanoah SR-4 Hamline 3.10m 10' 2" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

7 Brockish, Rachel SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 3.09m 10' 1.5" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

8 Freire, Nathalie JR-3 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 3.05m 10' 0" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

9 Salfer, Caitlin SO-2 St. Benedict 2.90m 9' 6.25" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

10 Witham, Zoe JR-3 St. Benedict 2.85m 9' 4.25" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

11 Harris, Signe FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 2.80m 9' 2.25" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

12 Hoff, Olivia JR-3 St. Benedict 2.75m 9' 0.25" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

12 Sowinski, Maddie SO-2 Hamline 2.75m 9' 0.25" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

14 Goetzman, Julia SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 2.45m 8' 0.5" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

15 Willaert, Xeanna SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 2.32m 7' 7.25" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

16 Pierson, Grace SO-2 Hamline 2.30m 7' 6.5" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

17 Chromey, Allyson FR-1 Hamline 2.24m 7' 4.25" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

18 Aurelius, Andreiana FR-1 Hamline 2.20m 7' 2.5" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021



Long Jump
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

1 Keener, Kaleb JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 6.95m 22' 9.75" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

2 Adler, Tyler SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 6.94m 22' 9.25" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

3 DuMoulin, Alexander SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 6.83m 22' 5" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

4 Subah, Isaiah FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 6.59m 21' 7.5" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

5 Kunkel, Javon SR-4 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 6.57m 21' 6.75" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

6 Probst, Drew SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 6.54m 21' 5.5" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

7 McGlaughlin, Garret SO-2 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 6.31m 20' 8.5" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

8 Juszczak, Wesley SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 6.28m 20' 7.25" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

9 LePard, Jake SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 6.27m 20' 7" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

9 Martzahl, Alexander FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 6.27m 20' 7" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

11 Raddatz, Nate FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 6.26m 20' 6.5" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

12 Rhonemus, Wade SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 6.19m 20' 3.75" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

13 Fette, Alec FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 6.07m 19' 11" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

14 Husting, Jake FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 6.04m 19' 9.75" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

14 Petersen, Maguire SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 6.04m 19' 9.75" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

16 Walton, Lukas SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 6.03m 19' 9.5" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

17 Smith, Micah SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 5.96m 19' 6.75" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

18 Hennen, Logan FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 5.93m 19' 5.5" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

18 Schulz, Cameron FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5.93m 19' 5.5" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

18 Braun, Michael FR-1 Hamline 5.93m 19' 5.5" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

21 Amberg, Thomas JR-3 Hamline 5.92m 19' 5.25" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

22 Teynor, Evan SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5.89m 19' 4" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

23 Troy, Avery JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 5.87m 19' 3.25" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

23 Murdakes, Demo SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5.87m 19' 3.25" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

25 Friederichs, Cole SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5.84m 19' 2" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

26 Thompson, Ryan SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 5.79m 19' 0" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

27 Cullen, Tyler JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5.70m 18' 8.5" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

28 Wellman , Trevor FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 5.67m 18' 7.25" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

29 Paustian, Zach SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 5.52m 18' 1.5" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

30 Serebour, Ababio SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 5.19m 17' 0.5" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

Long Jump
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

1 Klausler, Sydney JR-3 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 5.32m 17' 5.5" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

2 Valley, Jen SO-2 Hamline 5.30m 17' 4.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

3 Robinson, Jailyn SO-2 Hamline 5.24m 17' 2.25" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

4 Perrenoud, Grace SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 5.21m 17' 1.25" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

5 Kes, Madi FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 5.18m 17' 0" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

6 Zurbay, Megan SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5.16m 16' 11.25" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

7 Selisker, Elizabeth FR-1 St. Benedict 5.05m 16' 7" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

8 Patterson, Paige JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 5.03m 16' 6" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

9 Terry, Jordan JR-3 Augsburg 4.99m 16' 4.5" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

10 Lundquist, Elsie SR-4 St. Catherine (Minn.) 4.96m 16' 3.25" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

11 Gilbert, Briana FR-1 Hamline 4.91m 16' 1.5" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

12 Ramberg, Sierra FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 4.85m 15' 11" Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

13 Paul, Sally JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 4.84m 15' 10.5" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

14 Schepper, Reilee JR-3 St. Catherine (Minn.) 4.79m 15' 8.75" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

15 Banks, Tyra JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 4.78m 15' 8.25" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

16 Nichols, Claire SO-2 St. Catherine (Minn.) 4.75m 15' 7" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

16 Eliason, Ella SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 4.75m 15' 7" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

18 Kenning, Avery SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 4.68m 15' 4.25" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

19 Selle, Peyton FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 4.65m 15' 3.25" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

19 Pickthorn, Stephanie JR-3 St. Benedict 4.65m 15' 3.25" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

21 Thomley, Olivia FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 4.60m 15' 1.25" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

21 Knighton-Johnson, Kayli SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 4.60m 15' 1.25" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

23 Maul, Lillian FR-1 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 4.55m 14' 11.25" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

24 Giles, DeAnna JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 4.51m 14' 9.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

25 Carson, Maya SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 4.36m 14' 3.75" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

26 Leverentz, Bryana JR-3 St. Catherine (Minn.) 4.24m 13' 11" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

27 Nichols, Kyra SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 4.13m 13' 6.75" UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021

28 Larson, Greta FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 4.00m 13' 1.5" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

29 Lodge, Sidney FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 3.91m 12' 10" UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021

30 Strong, Maclairen SO-2 St. Catherine (Minn.) 3.89m 12' 9.25" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

Triple Jump
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

1 Wallace, Michael JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 14.18m 46' 6.25" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 DuMoulin, Alexander SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 13.78m 45' 2.5" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

3 Subah, Isaiah FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 13.26m 43' 6" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

4 Fette, Alec FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 12.97m 42' 6.75" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

5 Crnkovich, Alex SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 12.71m 41' 8.5" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

6 Cooper, Dan FR-1 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 11.81m 38' 9" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

7 Amberg, Thomas JR-3 Hamline 10.97m 36' 0" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

Triple Jump
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

1 Kes, Madi FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 11.69m 38' 4.25" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

2 Perrenoud, Grace SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 11.38m 37' 4" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

3 McDermott, Madeline JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 11.02m 36' 2" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

4 Nelson, AnnaGrace FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 10.95m 35' 11.25" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

5 Patterson, Paige JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 10.83m 35' 6.5" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

6 Giles, DeAnna JR-3 Gustavus Adolphus 10.79m 35' 5" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

7 Lundquist, Elsie SR-4 St. Catherine (Minn.) 10.63m 34' 10.5" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

8 Pickthorn, Stephanie JR-3 St. Benedict 10.54m 34' 7" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

9 Lehrer, Mariana FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 10.37m 34' 0.25" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

10 Gray, Sydney SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 10.31m 33' 10" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

11 Schepper, Reilee JR-3 St. Catherine (Minn.) 10.20m 33' 5.75" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

11 Valley, Jen SO-2 Hamline 10.20m 33' 5.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

11 Brohmer, Maddie SO-2 St. Thomas (Minn.) 10.20m 33' 5.75" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

14 Knighton-Johnson, Kayli SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 9.92m 32' 6.5" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

15 McLoone, Aidan SO-2 St. Benedict 9.88m 32' 5" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

16 Gilbert, Briana FR-1 Hamline 9.86m 32' 4.25" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

17 Selisker, Elizabeth FR-1 St. Benedict 9.85m 32' 3.75" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

17 Paul, Sally JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 9.85m 32' 3.75" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

19 Lilleberg, Nicole JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 9.72m 31' 10.75" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

20 Kenning, Avery SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 9.67m 31' 8.75" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

21 Nichols, Kyra SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 9.40m 30' 10.25" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

22 Ethen, Corrie SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 9.39m 30' 9.75" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

23 Zamacona, Aoife JR-3 Hamline 9.37m 30' 9" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

24 Lodge, Sidney FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 9.30m 30' 6.25" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

25 Carlisle, Calonna SO-2 Hamline 9.10m 29' 10.25" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

26 Leverentz, Bryana JR-3 St. Catherine (Minn.) 9.00m 29' 6.5" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

27 Mossbrucker, Michaela FR-1 Hamline 8.51m 27' 11" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021



Shot Put
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

1 Martin, Joe SR-4 Hamline 17.34m 56' 10.75" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 Orzolek, Steven SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 17.04m 55' 11" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

3 Folkestad, Cooper FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 15.97m 52' 4.75" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

4 O'Brien, Gage SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 15.62m 51' 3" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

5 Steiner, Jake SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 15.48m 50' 9.5" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

6 Feuerborn, Parker JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 14.78m 48' 6" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

6 Frost, Jaeden SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 14.78m 48' 6" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

8 Prentis, Garrett SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 14.45m 47' 5" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

9 Wimmer, Isaiah JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 14.07m 46' 2" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

10 Irons, Gabe SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 13.86m 45' 5.75" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

11 Mollet, Eli JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 13.54m 44' 5.25" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

12 Murphy, Ryan SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 13.40m 43' 11.75" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

13 Rupp, Gavin SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 13.38m 43' 10.75" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

14 Schelske, Ben SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 13.29m 43' 7.25" Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

15 Hague, Brett SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 13.20m 43' 3.75" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

16 Homan, Jacob SR-4 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 12.97m 42' 6.75" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

17 Bergemann, Evan JR-3 Augsburg 12.91m 42' 4.25" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

18 Aberg, Shane FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 12.83m 42' 1.25" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

19 Kaeppe, Trajan FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 12.55m 41' 2.25" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

20 Synstelien, Zach JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 12.32m 40' 5" Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

21 Gag, Connor SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 12.19m 40' 0" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

22 Kerzman, Jake JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 12.11m 39' 8.75" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

23 Kripotos, JT SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 11.98m 39' 3.75" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

24 Genereau, Jack FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 11.89m 39' 0.25" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

25 Camperud, Damian FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 11.79m 38' 8.25" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

26 Hillstrom, Dominik FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 11.76m 38' 7" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

27 Wellman , Trevor FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 11.61m 38' 1.25" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

28 Walton, Lukas SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 11.02m 36' 2" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

29 Raddatz, Nate FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 10.99m 36' 0.75" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

30 Probst, Drew SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 10.94m 35' 10.75" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

31 Thompson, Ryan SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 10.52m 34' 6.25" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

32 DeGross, Mason SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 10.46m 34' 4" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

33 Adler, Tyler SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 10.31m 33' 10" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

34 Teynor, Evan SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 10.26m 33' 8" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

35 Rhonemus, Wade SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 10.19m 33' 5.25" Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

36 Smith, Micah SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 9.70m 31' 10" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

37 Schulz, Cameron FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 9.53m 31' 3.25" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

38 Frimpong, David SO-2 Augsburg 9.32m 30' 7" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

39 Hennen, Logan FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 8.42m 27' 7.5" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

40 Hodge, Nick FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 7.38m 24' 2.5" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

Shot Put
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

1 Poe, Annika FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 13.50m 44' 3.5" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

2 Hovland, Cayle JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 13.44m 44' 1.25" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

3 Gehrke, Megan JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 12.92m 42' 4.75" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

4 Roethler, Emma FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 12.47m 40' 11" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

5 Kolstad, Alexandra JR-3 Hamline 12.03m 39' 5.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

6 Schlosser, Jacey SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 11.99m 39' 4" Bison Open Feb 5, 2021

7 Isaacson, Lauren JR-3 St. Catherine (Minn.) 11.59m 38' 0.25" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

8 Rodney, Jenneel JR-3 Hamline 11.43m 37' 6" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

9 Kubes, Samantha FR-1 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 11.32m 37' 1.75" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

10 Joos, Haley FR-1 St. Benedict 11.29m 37' 0.5" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

11 Bagstad, Jayda SR-4 Hamline 11.08m 36' 4.25" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

12 Monson, Monica SR-4 St. Benedict 11.03m 36' 2.25" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

13 White, Emily JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 10.83m 35' 6.5" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

14 Bechtold, Kendall SO-2 St. Benedict 10.76m 35' 3.75" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

15 Fettig, Kelsie FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 10.72m 35' 2" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

16 Olson-Sola, Annalee SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 10.71m 35' 1.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

17 Duerr, Samantha FR-1 St. Benedict 10.49m 34' 5" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

18 Beckmann, Maggie JR-3 St. Benedict 10.47m 34' 4.25" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

19 Horvath, Chando FR-1 St. Catherine (Minn.) 10.31m 33' 10" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

20 Ellinghuysen, Lexi FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 10.22m 33' 6.5" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

21 Nelson, Nicole FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 10.15m 33' 3.75" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

22 Manikowski, Lara JR-3 St. Benedict 9.97m 32' 8.5" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

23 Lukenbill, Molly FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 9.56m 31' 4.5" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

24 Jackson, Ajhianna FR-1 Augsburg 9.52m 31' 3" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

25 Mohlin, Lexi FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 9.51m 31' 2.5" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

26 Wehrspann, Lydia SO-2 St. Catherine (Minn.) 9.44m 30' 11.75" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

27 Paul, Sally JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 9.35m 30' 8.25" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

28 Pickthorn, Stephanie JR-3 St. Benedict 9.13m 29' 11.5" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

29 Scott, Emma FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 8.61m 28' 3" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

30 Palme, Sofia SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 8.33m 27' 4" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

31 Selle, Peyton FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 8.05m 26' 5" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

32 Johnson, Kennedy JR-3 St. Catherine (Minn.) 7.93m 26' 0.25" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

33 Moehring, Erika JR-3 St. Benedict 7.56m 24' 9.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

34 Larson, Greta FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 7.26m 23' 10" UND Tune-Up Feb 20, 2021

Weight Throw
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

1 Irons, Gabe SO-2 Bethel (Minn.) 18.38m 60' 3.75" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

2 Rupp, Gavin SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 17.28m 56' 8.5" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

3 Feuerborn, Parker JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 17.11m 56' 1.75" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

4 Mollet, Eli JR-3 St. John's (Minn.) 16.94m 55' 7" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

5 Steiner, Jake SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 16.80m 55' 1.5" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

6 Curran, Sean SO-2 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 15.92m 52' 2.75" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

7 Onwualu, Odera JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 15.56m 51' 0.75" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

8 Wimmer, Isaiah JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 15.22m 49' 11.25" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

9 Kerzman, Jake JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 15.18m 49' 9.75" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

10 Camperud, Damian FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 14.85m 48' 8.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

11 Johnson, Dan JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 14.82m 48' 7.5" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

12 Murphy, Ryan SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 14.76m 48' 5.25" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

13 Folkestad, Cooper FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 14.63m 48' 0" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

14 Synstelien, Zach JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 14.47m 47' 5.75" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

15 Orzolek, Steven SO-2 Gustavus Adolphus 14.43m 47' 4.25" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

16 Frost, Jaeden SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 14.31m 46' 11.5" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

17 Bergemann, Evan JR-3 Augsburg 14.02m 46' 0" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

18 Schelske, Ben SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 13.78m 45' 2.5" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

19 Bakalars, Frankie JR-3 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 13.76m 45' 1.75" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

20 Hague, Brett SO-2 St. John's (Minn.) 13.55m 44' 5.5" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

21 Beiswanger, Joshua FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 13.05m 42' 9.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

22 Kripotos, JT SR-4 St. John's (Minn.) 12.81m 42' 0.5" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

23 Genereau, Jack FR-1 St. John's (Minn.) 11.86m 38' 11" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

24 Lee, Elliot FR-1 Hamline 11.16m 36' 7.5" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

25 Hillstrom, Dominik FR-1 Concordia-Moorhead 10.55m 34' 7.5" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

Weight Throw
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

1 Gehrke, Megan JR-3 St. Thomas (Minn.) 16.34m 53' 7.5" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

2 Willis, Nyjah SR-4 Hamline 16.15m 53' 0" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

3 Rodney, Jenneel JR-3 Hamline 15.96m 52' 4.5" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

4 Hovland, Cayle JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 15.91m 52' 2.5" 2021 Division III Elite Indoor Championships Mar 12, 2021

5 Beckmann, Maggie JR-3 St. Benedict 14.94m 49' 0.25" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

6 Fiecke, Madison JR-3 Hamline 14.87m 48' 9.5" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

7 Reed, Madison FR-1 Hamline 14.56m 47' 9.25" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

8 Borstad, Berit SR-4 St. Thomas (Minn.) 13.94m 45' 9" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

9 Schlosser, Jacey SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 13.80m 45' 3.5" Cobber COVID Indoor Duals Feb 13, 2021

10 Wagner, Lauren JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 13.43m 44' 0.75" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

11 Ellinghuysen, Lexi FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 13.35m 43' 9.75" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021

12 White, Emily JR-3 Concordia-Moorhead 13.09m 42' 11.5" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

13 Monson, Monica SR-4 St. Benedict 13.04m 42' 9.5" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

14 Lukenbill, Molly FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 12.81m 42' 0.5" Bethel vs. Hamline Dual Meet Jan 23, 2021

15 Kubes, Samantha FR-1 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 12.65m 41' 6" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

16 Palme, Sofia SR-4 Concordia-Moorhead 12.58m 41' 3.25" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

17 Manikowski, Lara JR-3 St. Benedict 12.12m 39' 9.25" CSB/SJU vs Concordia Dual Feb 28, 2021

18 Argiro, Colette FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 12.02m 39' 5.25" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

19 Mohlin, Lexi FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 11.81m 38' 9" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

20 Nelson, Nicole FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 11.58m 38' 0" St. Thomas vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 26, 2021

21 Horvath, Chando FR-1 St. Catherine (Minn.) 11.50m 37' 8.75" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

22 Greenfield, Megan FR-1 Hamline 11.42m 37' 5.75" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

23 Poe, Annika FR-1 Gustavus Adolphus 11.10m 36' 5" Bethel vrs. Gustavus Dual Meet Feb 6, 2021

24 Fettig, Kelsie FR-1 Bethel (Minn.) 10.93m 35' 10.5" Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

25 Duerr, Samantha FR-1 St. Benedict 10.89m 35' 8.75" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

26 Joos, Haley FR-1 St. Benedict 10.32m 33' 10.25" CSB/SJU Meet #4 Mar 6, 2021

27 Biggins, Ellie JR-3 Hamline 10.22m 33' 6.5" University of St. Thomas vrs. Hamline Dual Meet Feb 19, 2021

28 Bechtold, Kendall SO-2 St. Benedict 10.09m 33' 1.25" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #1 Feb 7, 2021

29 Scott, Emma FR-1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 9.96m 32' 8.25" St. Thomas vrs. Augsburg Dual Meet Feb 5, 2021

30 Cole, Mary FR-1 Augsburg 9.74m 31' 11.5" CSB/SJU Tri Meet #2 Feb 13, 2021

31 Jackson, Ajhianna FR-1 Augsburg 9.43m 30' 11.25" Bethel, St.Johns/St. Bens, Augsburg Feb 20, 2021



  Athlete Year Team Mark Conv Meet Meet Date

32 Weis , Madison SO-2 Saint Mary's (Minn.) 9.25m 30' 4.25" COVID Classic Mar 6, 2021

Pentathlon
(Women)
  Athlete Year Team Points Meet Meet Date

1 Paul, Sally JR-3 Bethel (Minn.) 2707 Bethel vrs. Hamline and St. Kates Feb 27, 2021

Heptathlon
(Men)
  Athlete Year Team Points Meet Meet Date

1 Rhonemus, Wade SO-2 Concordia-Moorhead 4029 Bison Open Feb 5, 2021
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